Geberit Type 383 fill valve, lateral water supply connection, 3/8", nipple made of brass,

with copper pipe
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PDP-NAV-CHARACTERISTICS

* Adjustable filling height
» Threaded nipple made of brass
* Water supply connection on the left/right

PDP-NAV-TECHNICALDATA

Flow pressure
Storage temperature
Flow rate at 50 kPa / 0.5 bar

* Low-noise in accordance with tap group | (DIN 4109)

246.191.00.5 4.8 23 10.7

Components in contact with drinking water lead-free
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Flow rate at 300 kPa / 3 bar

0.1-10 bar
<40°C
0.06 /s
0.161/s

M GEBERIT

PDP-NAV-DELIVERY

* Filter for nipple / reinforced braided hose types 350 and 380
filling valves

» Cone screw fitting

* Copper pipe, bent
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